Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Bullock - (1365690) - Long Eaton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.08
2:25.31
2:34.89
2:36.34
2:36.52
2:36.62
2:41.01
2:41.25
2:42.02
2:42.31
2:42.93
2:44.38
2:47.45
2:56.72
3:01.29
3:01.92
3:03.02
3:03.15
3:11.33
3:18.10
3:28.76

3:31.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

06/04/24
31/03/24
02/04/23
26/06/22
25/03/23
15/07/23
19/03/22
26/02/22
28/11/21
09/04/22
03/12/22
04/12/21
09/01/22
24/10/21
30/05/21
17/07/21
14/03/20
22/02/20
07/12/19
17/11119
13/07/19
22/09/19

Date

06/04/24

Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Bramcote Open 2021

City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships

City of Derby

Summer Splash 2021

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019
Chesterfield Summer Splash

City of Derby Club Championships 2019

Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024

Venue

Matlock
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Matlock
Long Eaton
Matlock
Matlock
Bramcote
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Matlock
Derby

Derby

Queens leisure Centr

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Matlock

Derby

Venue

Matlock
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Club Swam Under Level

Long Eaton 3
Long Eaton 3
Long Eaton 3
Co Derby 3
Long Eaton 3
Long Eaton 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

3
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Co Derby 4
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Club Swam Under Level

Long Eaton 3
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2:36.62
2:34.89
2:36.52
2:42.93
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2:44.38
2:42.02
2:56.72
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3:18.10
3:31.41

3:28.76
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31/03/24
15/07/23
02/04/23
25/03/23
03/12/22
26/06/22
09/04/22
19/03/22
26/02/22
09/01/22
04/12/21
28/11/21
24/10/21
17/07/21
30/05/21
14/03/20
22/02/20
07/12119
17/11119
22/09/19
13/07/19

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022

City of Derby L4 Time Trial 2022

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Bramcote Open 2021

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships
Summer Splash 2021

City of Derby

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

City of Derby Club Championships 2019

Chesterfield Summer Splash
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